48 IOWA COUNTY Treasurer's Gas & Electric Utility Property Tax Replacement Report
FY 2010/2011 Budgets -- January 1, 2009 Taxable Valuations

July 8, 2010
9:1y6:43AM Prepared by the Iowa Department of Management/Ilowa Department of Revenue
A B C D
General Current Net
Property Replacement Prior Year(s) Total
Local Taxing District Tax Equivalent Tax Tax Credit Tax Liability
48 IOWA COUNTY
AMANA SOCIETY ELECTRIC DIVISION - Electric #7206
48018 HILTON TWP/AMANA SCH/AMANA FD 1,122 1,085 0 1,085
(CONTRACT) (Trans)
48024 IOWA TWP/AMANA SCH (Trans) 7,726 7,472 7,472
48045 WASHINGTON TWP/AMANA SCH/AMANA BFD 2,436 2,356 2,356
(Trans)
48084 IOWA TWP/AMANA SCH/AMANA 1,942 1,878 0 1,878
BFD/HOMESTEAD SAN SEWER/AMANA LAND
USE (Trans)
48085 LENOX TWP/AMANA SCH/AMANA 7,928 7,667 0 7,667
BFD/AMANA LAND USE (Trans)
48086 LENOX TWP/AMANA SCH/AMANA 6,281 6,074 0 6,074
BFD/AMANA SAN SEWER/AMANA LAND USE
(Trans)
48087 LENOX TWP/AMANA SCH/AMANA 10,523 10,177 0 10,177
BFD/MIDDLE SAN SEWER/AMANA LAND USE
(Trans)
48088 WASHINGTON TWP/AMANA SCH/AMANA 2,927 2,831 0 2,831
BFD/AMANA LAND USE (Trans)
48135 LENOX TWP/AMANA SCH/AMANA 1,802 1,743 0 1,743
BFD/AMANA LAND USE/WEST HIGH SAN
SEWER (Trans)
48136 WASHINGTON TWP/AMANA SCH/AMANA 1,618 1,565 0 1,565
BFD/ WEST HIGH SAN SEWER (Trans)
48137 WASHINGTON TWP/AMANA SCH/AMANA 1,183 1,144 0 1,144
BFD/AMANA LAND USE/ WEST HIGH SAN
SEWER (Trans)
Taxpayer 7206 Totals: 45,488 43,992 0 43,992
CENTRAL IOWA POWER COOP - Cooperative #4224
48001 DAYTON TWP/DEEP RIVER-M'BURG SCH 9,348 9,151 0 9,151
(Trans)
48003 DAYTON TWP/HLV SCH (Trans) 250 245 0 245
48004 DAYTON TWP/TRI-COUNTY SCH (Trans) 2,597 2,543 0 2,543
48009 FILLMORE TWP/ENGLISH VALLEY 4,042 3,957 0 3,957
SCH/NORTH ENGLISH BFD (Trans)
48010 FILLMORE TWP/W'BURG SCH (Trans) 9,610 9,407 0 9,407
48015 HARTFORD TWP/HLV SCH (Trans) 11,301 11,062 0 11,062
48027 IOWA TWP/CLEAR CREEK SCH (Trans) 1,582 1,549 0 1,549
48028 IOWA TWP/W'BURG SCH (Trans) 5,818 5,696 0 5,696
48036 LINCOLN TWP/HLV SCH/VICTOR FD (Trans) 11,549 11,304 0 11,304
48038 MARENGO TWP/IOWA VALLEY 3,757 3,677 0 3,677
SCH/MARENGO FD (Trans)
48040 PILOT TWP/W'BURG SCH (Trans) 1,853 1,814 0 1,814
48044 TROY TWP/W'BURG SCH/W'BURG FD (Trans) 3,094 3,029 0 3,029
48057 WILLIAMSBURG CITY/W'BURG SCH (Trans) 303 297 0 297
48071 LINCOLN TWP/HLV SCH/DEEP RIVER FD 2,172 2,126 0 2,126
(Trans)
48082 HILTON TWP/AMANA SCH/AMANA FD 6,531 6,393 0 6,393
(CONTRACT)’AMANA LAND USE (Trans)
48101 HONEY CREEK TWP/BELLE PLAINE 7,874 7,708 0 7,708
SCH/BELLE PLAINE FD (Trans)
48106 HONEY CREEK TWP/HLV SCH/VICTOR FD 3,355 3,284 0 3,284

(Trans)
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Local Taxing District

Taxpayer 4224 Totals:

EAST CENTRAL IOWA REC - Cooperative #4246

48031

48034

48038

48046

48047

LENOX TWP/AMANA SCH/AMANA

BFD/AMANA SAN SEWER (Dist)

LENOX TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/AMANA

BFD (Dist)

MARENGO TWP/IOWA VALLEY

SCH/MARENGO FD (Dist)

WASHINGTON TWP/BENTON COMM SCH

(Dist)

WASHINGTON TWP/IOWA VALLEY SCH (Dist)
Taxpayer 4246 Totals:

FARMERS ELEC. COOP KALONA - Cooperative #4249

48013

48014

GREENE TWP/MID PRAIRIE SCH/WELLMAN

FD (Dist)

GREENE TWP/W'BURG SCH/W'BURG FD (Dist)
Taxpayer 4249 Totals:

INTERSTATE POWER & LIGHT CO. - Electric #7363

48001

48005

48006
48009

48010
48013

48014

48015
48017
48020
48020

48028
48044
48044
48050
48051
48052
48053

48054

48055
48056
48057
48063

DAYTON TWP/DEEP RIVER-M'BURG SCH
(Trans)

ENGLISH TWP/DEEP RIVER-M'BURG SCH
(Trans)

ENGLISH TWP/ENGLISH VALLEY SCH (Trans)
FILLMORE TWP/ENGLISH VALLEY
SCH/NORTH ENGLISH BFD (Elec)

FILLMORE TWP/W'BURG SCH (Trans)
GREENE TWP/MID PRAIRIE SCH/WELLMAN
FD (Trans)

GREENE TWP/W'BURG SCH/W'BURG FD
(Trans)

HARTFORD TWP/HLV SCH (Trans)
HARTFORD TWP/W'BURG SCH (Trans)
HILTON TWP/W'BURG SCH/W'BURG FD (Elec)
HILTON TWP/W'BURG SCH/W'BURG FD
(Trans)

IOWA TWP/W'BURG SCH (Trans)

TROY TWP/W'BURG SCH/W'BURG FD (Elec)
TROY TWP/W'BURG SCH/W'BURG FD (Trans)
YORK TWP/W'BURG SCH/W'BURG FD (Trans)
LADORA CITY/HLV SCH (Elec)

MARENGO CITY/IOWA VALLEY SCH (Elec)
MILLERSBURG CITY/DEEP RIVER-M'BURG
SCH (Elec)

NORTH ENGLISH CITY/ENGLISH VALLEY
SCH/NORTH ENGLISH BFD (Elec)

PARNELL CITY/W'BURG SCH (Elec)

VICTOR CITY/HLV SCH (Elec)
WILLIAMSBURG CITY/W'BURG SCH (Elec)

WASHINGTON TWP/IOWA VALLEY
SCH/AMANA BFD (Trans)

Prepared by the Iowa Department of Management/Ilowa Department of Revenue

A B C D
General Current Net
Property Replacement Prior Year(s) Total
Tax Equivalent Tax Tax Credit Tax Liability
85,036 83,242 0 83,242
162 154 0 154
1,726 1,644 0 1,644
96 91 0 91
327 311 0 311
549 523 523
2,860 2,723 2,723
649 639 0 639
1,286 1,266 1,266
1,935 1,905 1,905
805 806 0 806
3,579 3,583 0 3,583
4,154 4,159 4,159
110 110 110
2,528 2,531 2,531
137 137 137
9,163 9,173 0 9,173
3,552 3,556 0 3,556
504 505 0 505
7,871 7,880 0 7,880
6,730 6,738 0 6,738
3,765 3,769 0 3,769
10 10 0 10
6,133 6,140 0 6,140
4,922 4,928 0 4,928
4,084 4,089 0 4,089
39,689 39,734 0 39,734
2,896 2,899 0 2,899
12,695 12,709 0 12,709
2,534 2,537 0 2,537
9,928 9,939 0 9,939
64,270 64,343 0 64,343
153 153 0 153
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Local Taxing District

48085

48101

48118
48120

48121

48122

48123

LENOX TWP/AMANA SCH/AMANA
BFD/AMANA LAND USE (Elec)

HONEY CREEK TWP/BELLE PLAINE
SCH/BELLE PLAINE FD (Trans)

SUMNER TWP/HLV SCH/LADORA FD (Trans)

SUMNER TWP/IOWA VALLEY SCH/MARENGO
FD (Trans)
SUMNER TWP/IOWA VALLEY SCH/W'BURG
FD (Trans)
SUMNER TWP/W'BURG SCH/LADORA FD
(Trans)
SUMNER TWP/W'BURG SCH/MARENGO FD
(Trans)

Taxpayer 7363 Totals:

INTERSTATE POWER & LIGHT CO. - Gas #5363

48006
48009

48010
48015
48018

48019

48020
48025
48033
48038

48040
48044
48046
48047
48051
48052
48054

48055
48056
48057
48063

48085

48088

48118
48120

48121

48135

ENGLISH TWP/ENGLISH VALLEY SCH (Gas)
FILLMORE TWP/ENGLISH VALLEY
SCH/NORTH ENGLISH BFD (Gas)

FILLMORE TWP/W'BURG SCH (Gas)
HARTFORD TWP/HLV SCH (Gas)

HILTON TWP/AMANA SCH/AMANA FD
(CONTRACT) (Gas)

HILTON TWP/IOWA VALLEY SCH/MARENGO
FD (Gas)

HILTON TWP/W'BURG SCH/W'BURG FD (Gas)
IOWA TWP/AMANA SCH/AMANA BFD (Gas)
LENOX TWP/BENTON COMM SCH (Gas)
MARENGO TWP/IOWA VALLEY
SCH/MARENGO FD (Gas)

PILOT TWP/W'BURG SCH (Gas)

TROY TWP/W'BURG SCH/W'BURG FD (Gas)
WASHINGTON TWP/BENTON COMM SCH (Gas)
WASHINGTON TWP/IOWA VALLEY SCH (Gas)
LADORA CITY/HLV SCH (Gas)

MARENGO CITY/IOWA VALLEY SCH (Gas)
NORTH ENGLISH CITY/ENGLISH VALLEY
SCH/NORTH ENGLISH BFD (Gas)

PARNELL CITY/W'BURG SCH (Gas)

VICTOR CITY/HLV SCH (Gas)
WILLIAMSBURG CITY/W'BURG SCH (Gas)
WASHINGTON TWP/IOWA VALLEY
SCH/AMANA BFD (Gas)

LENOX TWP/AMANA SCH/AMANA
BFD/AMANA LAND USE (Gas)

WASHINGTON TWP/AMANA SCH/AMANA
BFD/AMANA LAND USE (Gas)

SUMNER TWP/HLV SCH/LADORA FD (Gas)
SUMNER TWP/IOWA VALLEY SCH/MARENGO
FD (Gas)

SUMNER TWP/IOWA VALLEY SCH/W'BURG
FD (Gas)

LENOX TWP/AMANA SCH/AMANA
BFD/AMANA LAND USE/WEST HIGH SAN
SEWER (Gas)

Prepared by the Iowa Department of Management/Ilowa Department of Revenue

A B C D
General Current Net
Property Replacement Prior Year(s) Total
Tax Equivalent Tax Tax Credit Tax Liability
3,592 3,596 0 3,596
818 819 0 819
3,221 3,225 0 3,225
1,622 1,624 0 1,624
2,354 2,357 0 2,357
831 832 0 832
831 832 0 832
203,481 203,713 0 203,713
893 844 0 844
1,574 1,487 0 1,487
3,471 3,279 0 3,279
9,810 9,267 0 9,267
99 94 0 94
437 413 0 413
4,768 4,504 0 4,504
598 565 0 565
807 762 0 762
522 493 0 493
47 44 0 44
1,682 1,589 0 1,589
3,178 3,002 0 3,002
1,222 1,154 0 1,154
1,033 976 0 976
30,575 28,881 0 28,881
2,964 2,800 0 2,800
2,501 2,362 0 2,362
1,245 1,176 0 1,176
13,765 13,002 0 13,002
41 39 0 39
7,088 6,695 0 6,695
1,353 1,278 0 1,278
1,088 1,028 0 1,028
394 372 0 372
124 117 0 117
67 63 0 63
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48136 WASHINGTON TWP/AMANA SCH/AMANA 56 53 0 53
BFD/ WEST HIGH SAN SEWER (Gas)
48137 WASHINGTON TWP/AMANA SCH/AMANA 10 9 0 9
BFD/AMANA LAND USE/ WEST HIGH SAN
SEWER (Gas)
Taxpayer 5363 Totals: 91,412 86,348 0 86,348
IOWA PUBLIC POWER AGENCY - Transmission Line #3396
48009 FILLMORE TWP/ENGLISH VALLEY 23 23 0 23
SCH/NORTH ENGLISH BFD (Trans)
48010 FILLMORE TWP/W'BURG SCH (Trans) 18 18 0 18
48014 GREENE TWP/W'BURG SCH/W'BURG FD 6 6 0 6
(Trans)
48078 GREENE TWP/W'BURG SCH/ WELLMAN FD 21 21 0 21
(Trans)
Taxpayer 3396 Totals: 68 68 0 68
ITC MIDWEST LLC - Transmission Line #3390
48006 ENGLISH TWP/ENGLISH VALLEY SCH (Trans) 231 227 0 227
48009 FILLMORE TWP/ENGLISH VALLEY 10,680 10,499 0 10,499
SCH/NORTH ENGLISH BFD (Trans)
48010 FILLMORE TWP/W'BURG SCH (Trans) 823 809 0 809
48015 HARTFORD TWP/HLV SCH (Trans) 475 467 0 467
48019 HILTON TWP/IOWA VALLEY SCH/MARENGO 1,463 1,438 0 1,438
FD (Trans)
48020 HILTON TWP/W'BURG SCH/W'BURG FD 2,817 2,769 0 2,769
(Trans)
48025 IOWA TWP/AMANA SCH/AMANA BFD (Trans) 223 219 0 219
48028 IOWA TWP/W'BURG SCH (Trans) 2,043 2,008 0 2,008
48033 LENOX TWP/BENTON COMM SCH (Trans) 2,195 2,158 0 2,158
48036 LINCOLN TWP/HLV SCH/VICTOR FD (Trans) 782 769 0 769
48038 MARENGO TWP/IOWA VALLEY 6,420 6,311 0 6,311
SCH/MARENGO FD (Trans)
48040 PILOT TWP/W'BURG SCH (Trans) 5,606 5,511 0 5,511
48044 TROY TWP/W'BURG SCH/W'BURG FD (Trans) 8,562 8,417 0 8,417
48047 WASHINGTON TWP/IOWA VALLEY SCH 7,138 7,017 0 7,017
(Trans)
48051 LADORA CITY/HLV SCH (Trans) 262 258 0 258
48052 MARENGO CITY/IOWA VALLEY SCH (Trans) 4,987 4,903 0 4,903
48054 NORTH ENGLISH CITY/ENGLISH VALLEY 59 58 0 58
SCH/NORTH ENGLISH BFD (Trans)
48056 VICTOR CITY/HLV SCH (Trans) 200 197 0 197
48057 WILLIAMSBURG CITY/W'BURG SCH (Trans) 2,419 2,378 0 2,378
48070 LINCOLN TWP/HLV SCH/LADORA FD (Trans) 787 774 0 774
48085 LENOX TWP/AMANA SCH/AMANA 7,393 7,268 0 7,268
BFD/AMANA LAND USE (Trans)
48088 WASHINGTON TWP/AMANA SCH/AMANA 1,124 1,105 0 1,105
BFD/AMANA LAND USE (Trans)
48101 HONEY CREEK TWP/BELLE PLAINE 2,653 2,608 0 2,608
SCH/BELLE PLAINE FD (Trans)
48107 HONEY CREEK TWP/IOWA VALLEY 396 389 0 389
SCH/BELLE PLAINE FD (Trans)
48109 HONEY CREEK TWP/IOWA VALLEY 1,018 1,001 0 1,001
SCH/MARENGO FD (Trans)
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Local Taxing District

48118
48120

48124

SUMNER TWP/HLV SCH/LADORA FD (Trans)
SUMNER TWP/IOWA VALLEY SCH/MARENGO
FD (Trans)
SUMNER TWP/W'BURG SCH/W'BURG FD
(Trans)

Taxpayer 3390 Totals:

LINN COUNTY REC - Cooperative #4279

48025
48027
48029

IOWA TWP/AMANA SCH/AMANA BFD (Dist)
IOWA TWP/CLEAR CREEK SCH (Dist)
LENOX TWP/AMANA SCH (Dist)

Taxpayer 4279 Totals:

MID AMERICAN ENERGY - Electric #7289

48001

48005

48006
48008
48009

48010
48014

48035

48036
48039
48040
48071

48078

DAYTON TWP/DEEP RIVER-M'BURG SCH
(Trans)
ENGLISH TWP/DEEP RIVER-M'BURG SCH
(Trans)
ENGLISH TWP/ENGLISH VALLEY SCH (Trans)
ENGLISH TWP/W'BURG SCH (Trans)
FILLMORE TWP/ENGLISH VALLEY
SCH/NORTH ENGLISH BFD (Trans)
FILLMORE TWP/W'BURG SCH (Trans)
GREENE TWP/W'BURG SCH/W'BURG FD
(Trans)
LINCOLN TWP/DEEP RIVER-M'BURG
SCH/M'BURG FD (Trans)
LINCOLN TWP/HLV SCH/VICTOR FD (Trans)
PILOT TWP/DEEP RIVER-M'BURG SCH (Trans)
PILOT TWP/W'BURG SCH (Trans)
LINCOLN TWP/HLV SCH/DEEP RIVER FD
(Trans)
GREENE TWP/W'BURG SCH/ WELLMAN FD
(Trans)

Taxpayer 7289 Totals:

RESALE POWER GROUP OF IOWA - Transmission Line

#3397
48009

48010
48014

48078

FILLMORE TWP/ENGLISH VALLEY
SCH/NORTH ENGLISH BFD (Trans)
FILLMORE TWP/W'BURG SCH (Trans)
GREENE TWP/W'BURG SCH/W'BURG FD
(Trans)
GREENE TWP/W'BURG SCH/ WELLMAN FD
(Trans)

Taxpayer 3397 Totals:

TIP RURAL ELEC. COOP - Cooperative #4329

48001

48002

48003
48004

DAYTON TWP/DEEP RIVER-M BURG SCH
(Dist)

DAYTON TWP/ENGLISH VALLEY SCH/NORTH
ENGLISH BFD (Dist)

DAYTON TWP/HLV SCH (Dist)

DAYTON TWP/TRI-COUNTY SCH (Dist)

Prepared by the Iowa Department of Management/Ilowa Department of Revenue

A B C D
General Current Net
Property Replacement Prior Year(s) Total
Tax Equivalent Tax Tax Credit Tax Liability

529 520 520
3,991 3,923 3,923
605 595 0 595
75,881 74,596 0 74,596
141 130 0 130
455 421 0 421
147 136 0 136
743 687 0 687
26,124 25,843 0 25,843
2,620 2,592 0 2,592
3,376 3,340 0 3,340
1,778 1,758 0 1,758
2,007 1,986 1,986
8,062 7,975 0 7,975
11,077 10,958 0 10,958
2,618 2,590 0 2,590
1,409 1,394 0 1,394
1,598 1,581 0 1,581
696 689 0 689
830 821 0 821
865 856 0 856
63,060 62,383 0 62,383
153 0 0 0

118 0

41 0
135 0 0 0
447 0 0 0
2,398 2,250 0 2,250
211 198 0 198
81 76 0 76
391 367 0 367
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Local Taxing District

48005

48006
48007

48008
48009

48010
48011

48012

48013

48014
48015
48016
48019

48020
48024
48025
48027
48028
48030
48035

48036
48037
48038

48039
48040
48044
48047
48049

48059
48060

48063

48070
48071
48072
48101

48102

48103

48104

ENGLISH TWP/DEEP RIVER-M'BURG SCH
(Dist)

ENGLISH TWP/ENGLISH VALLEY SCH (Dist)
ENGLISH TWP/ENGLISH VALLEY SCH/NORTH
ENGLISH BFD (Dist)

ENGLISH TWP/W'BURG SCH (Dist)

FILLMORE TWP/ENGLISH VALLEY
SCH/NORTH ENGLISH BFD (Dist)

FILLMORE TWP/W'BURG SCH (Dist)

GREENE TWP/ENGLISH VALLEY SCH/NORTH
ENGLISH BFD (Dist)

GREENE TWP/ENGLISH VALLEY SCH/ NORTH
ENGLISH FD (CONTRACT) (Dist)

GREENE TWP/MID PRAIRIE SCH/WELLMAN
FD (Dist)

GREENE TWP/W'BURG SCH/W'BURG FD (Dist)
HARTFORD TWP/HLV SCH (Dist)

HARTFORD TWP/IOWA VALLEY SCH (Dist)
HILTON TWP/IOWA VALLEY SCH/MARENGO
FD (Dist)

HILTON TWP/W'BURG SCH/W'BURG FD (Dist)
IOWA TWP/AMANA SCH (Dist)

IOWA TWP/AMANA SCH/AMANA BFD (Dist)
IOWA TWP/CLEAR CREEK SCH (Dist)

IOWA TWP/W'BURG SCH (Dist)

LENOX TWP/AMANA SCH/AMANA BFD (Dist)
LINCOLN TWP/DEEP RIVER-M BURG
SCH/M'BURG FD (Dist)

LINCOLN TWP/HLV SCH/VICTOR FD (Dist)
MARENGO TWP/HLV SCH/LADORA FD (Dist)
MARENGO TWP/IOWA VALLEY
SCH/MARENGO FD (Dist)

PILOT TWP/DEEP RIVER-M'BURG SCH (Dist)
PILOT TWP/W'BURG SCH (Dist)

TROY TWP/W'BURG SCH/W'BURG FD (Dist)
WASHINGTON TWP/IOWA VALLEY SCH (Dist)
YORK TWP/CLEAR CREEK SCH/W'BURG FD
(Dist)

DAYTON TWP/ENGLISH VALLEY SCH (Dist)
FILLMORE TWP/W'BURG SCH/NORTH
ENGLISH BFD (Dist)

WASHINGTON TWP/IOWA VALLEY
SCH/AMANA BFD (Dist)

LINCOLN TWP/HLV SCH/LADORA FD (Dist)
LINCOLN TWP/HLV SCH/DEEP RIVER FD (Dist)
LINCOLN TWP/HLV SCH/M'BURG FD (Dist)
HONEY CREEK TWP/BELLE PLAINE
SCH/BELLE PLAINE FD (Dist)

HONEY CREEK TWP/BELLE PLAINE
SCH/MARENGO FD (Dist)

HONEY CREEK TWP/BELLE PLAINE
SCH/VICTOR FD (Dist)

HONEY CREEK TWP/HLV SCH/HARTWICK FD
(Dist)

Prepared by the Iowa Department of Management/Ilowa Department of Revenue

A B C D
General Current Net
Property Replacement Prior Year(s) Total
Tax Equivalent Tax Tax Credit Tax Liability

760 713 0 713
96 90 90
1,547 1,452 1,452
248 233 233
2,219 2,083 2,083
1,253 1,176 1,176
304 285 285
123 115 0 115
414 389 0 389
1,428 1,340 0 1,340
2,801 2,629 0 2,629
51 48 0 48
554 520 0 520
1,834 1,721 0 1,721
355 333 0 333
94 88 0 88
203 191 0 191
1,889 1,773 0 1,773
31 29 0 29
333 313 0 313
2,114 1,984 0 1,984
236 221 0 221
2,512 2,358 0 2,358
475 446 0 446
2,979 2,796 0 2,796
1,950 1,830 0 1,830
1,120 1,051 0 1,051
2,616 2,455 0 2,455
49 46 0 46
44 41 0 41

25 23 0 23
205 192 0 192
234 220 0 220
115 108 0 108
817 767 0 767
135 127 0 127
89 84 0 84
218 205 0 205



48 IOWA COUNTY Treasurer's Gas & Electric Utility Property Tax Replacement Report
FY 2010/2011 Budgets -- January 1, 2009 Taxable Valuations

July 8, 2010
9:1y6:43AM Prepared by the Iowa Department of Management/Ilowa Department of Revenue
A B - C = D
General Current Net
Property Replacement Prior Year(s) Total
Local Taxing District Tax Equivalent Tax Tax Credit Tax Liability

48105 HONEY CREEK TWP/HLV SCH/LADORA FD 143 134 0 134
(Dist)

48106 HONEY CREEK TWP/HLV SCH/VICTOR FD 425 399 0 399
(Dist)

48107 HONEY CREEK TWP/IOWA VALLEY 20 19 0 19
SCH/BELLE PLAINE FD (Dist)

48108 HONEY CREEK TWP/IOWA VALLEY 356 334 0 334
SCH/LADORA FD (Dist)

48109 HONEY CREEK TWP/IOWA VALLEY 443 416 0 416
SCH/MARENGO FD (Dist)

48110 HONEY CREEK TWP/IOWA VALLEY 120 113 0 113
SCH/VICTOR FD (Dist)

48118 SUMNER TWP/HLV SCH/LADORA FD (Dist) 146 137 0 137

48119 SUMNER TWP/IOWA VALLEY SCH/ LADORA 146 137 0 137
FD (Dist)

48120 SUMNER TWP/IOWA VALLEY SCH/MARENGO 1,723 1,617 0 1,617
FD (Dist)

48124 SUMNER TWP/W'BURG SCH/W'BURG FD (Dist) 413 388 0 388

48138 MARENGO TWP/IOWA VALLEY 8 8 0 8
SCH/BLAIRSTOWN FD (Dist)

48139 MARENGO TWP/IOWA VALLEY SCH/LADORA 16 15 0 15
FD (Dist)

Taxpayer 4329 Totals: 39,510 37,083 0 37,083

48 IOWA COUNTY Grand Totals 609,921 596,740 0 596,740




